1300 1500
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NATIONAL RIFLE

ASSOCIATION

Cottesloe Heath Challenge

28, 29t & 30™ July 2017

Match Results - Standard Auto
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Axe
Sienesi
Gamlin
Harris
Ducker
Hicks
Hopley
Coglianese
Gamlin
Mathiesen
Jones
Clarke
Edwards
Hodges
Williamson
Bamford
Capolongo
Denton
Downes
Ilyin
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Ward
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Jones
Jones
Shelley
Salter
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Hastings
Thomas
Palmones
Cooper
Moore
Dixon-Smith

Jemmett

Jon

Mark
Christopher
James
Ben
Russell
Darren
Fausto
Clive
Robert
Robert
Jeff
Christopher
Stuart
Jon
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Rob
Steve
Matthew
Siarhei
Bruce
Timothy
Martin
Gareth
Christopher
Simon
Robin
David
Antonio
Paul
Wendy
Jay
Justin
Colin
Greg
Timothy

GRID
3173
3491
3547
1475
3498
3387
3478
3479
3548
3497
3710
3494
3400
3709
1732
3727
3459
2124
2388
3605
3493
3720
3484
2019
1847
3406
3393
3383
2252
3526
2376
3628
3610
3509
3399
1691

Class

Tyro

Category
RO

RO

RO

RO

Senior

RO

Senior

RO

RO

Lady

Senior

Senior, RO
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%
100
89.19
83.69
81.7
77.27
72.76
71.34
69.31
68.88
66.6
65.98
59.59
55.93
52.82
52.7
52.68
50.63
49.52
48.2
48.12
48.01
47.66
47.56
47.33
46.59
46.17
45.29
44.85
43.89
43.57
43.26
43.09
42.78
42.44
41.83
41.49
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37 Voles Martin 3512 39.92
38 Raistrick John 3170 Senior 39.85
39 Dragas Srdjan 3496 38.34
40 Bestwick Charles 987 RO 37.92
41 Derenne Jeremy 3386 37.19
42 Pearson Mike 3447 36.99
43  White David 3385 36.85
44 Lynch John 468 36.34
45 Harding Marion 3492 Lady 35.37
46 Cakebread John 117 35.14
47 Fry Terry 1772 34.65
48 Barkhuizen Roelof 3607 34.53
49 Jary Vincent 3431 34.31
50 Hart Bob 3728 33.85
51 Marlow Tom 3733  Tyro 33.6
52 Sanders Rob 1405 Senior 32.7
53 Smedley lan 3510 32.67
54 Hatherley Mark 3422 31.91
55 Williamson Faye 3629 Lady 31.85
56 Keeling Richard 3508 31.8
57 Hinds Laurie 341 31.74
58 Nunn Nicholas 3718 Tyro 30.19
59 Canderton Derek 3600 29.96
60 Parsons Julian 3448 29.68
61 Harper Martin 1816 29.14
62 Bennell Mark 3593 28.44
63 Elliott Jonathan 1300 Tyro 27.53
64 Tobias Simon 3713 27.18
65 Basson Nicholas 3603 27.14
66 Nako Daniel 3708 27.11
67 Brock Peter 3723 26.96
68 Jugg Steven 3495 26.47
69 Mitchener Paul 3597 25.65
70  Smith Neil 3518 Tyro 25.28
71 Al-Sinawi Homam 3490 25.28
72 Mills Timothy 3722 25.28
73 Dunn lain 1548 25.03
74 Farrow Brian 3439 24.77
75 Hatherley Paul 3421 24.7
76 Suleyman Turhan 3596 23.86
77 Painter Andy 3486 23.53
78 Mantle Nick 3739 Tyro 23.06
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79 Robinson Adam 3043 22.19
80 Malcaus Katia 3737 Lady, RO 21.57
81 Annan Mitch 3186 21.53
82 Woolgar Barry 3500 RO 21.23
83 Jeffries Gary 3719 19.26
84  Whelan Mark 3524 17.41
85 Jugdev Herdeep 3451 16.96
86  Allison Angela 3743 Lady 16.43
87 Richmond David 3714 14.13
88  Thompson Andrew 3715 Tyro RO 13.49
89 Jones Peter 2923 13.48
90 Gower Peter 3717 Tyro 3 shot 13.16
91 Roberson Spencer 3668 Tyro 3 shot 11.99
92 Caetano Alfred 3604 11.27
93 Francis Neil 34 8.18
94 Lacey David 3721 Tyro 3 shot 8.14
95 Cwiklewski Grzegorz 3740 7.56
96  Thompson James 3744 Tyro 3 shot 5.54
97 Harrison David 3724 Senior 4.89

Match Results - Standard Manual

Place GRID Class Category
1 Guy lain 3488 100
2 Kenneally Conor 3481 82.42
3 Holloway Jon 3517 69.7
4 Cox Steve 3480 68.7
5 Hill Graham 1507 Senior 68.55
6 Harris Mark 1795 68.03
7 Ellis John 3612 RO 62.88
8 Blaney Patrick 2365 60.89
9 Watts Andy 3505 RO 60.06
10 Corrigan lain 3738 RO 59.42
11 Dare Richard 3483 57.29
12 Hatfield Andrew 3482 55.67
13 Burbidge Adam 3712 Tyro 48.98
14 Nicol Paul 2537 Senior 48.24
15 Forrest Andrew 3736 44.76
16 Granycome George 1409 Senior, RO 41.84
17 Montreal Dave 3528 41.17
18 Arden Craig 3265 Tyro 39.59
19 Baston Adriaan 3530 39.19
20 Hannah Thomas 3731 37.96
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21 Brock Jeffrey 3440 34.31
22 Hanley Dan 3551 33.25
23 East Mark 3391 29.36
24 Gilgallon Michael 3707 20.07
Junior, 3
25 Ashby Oliver 3742 Tyro shot 20.04
26  Antoniewicz Aleksy 3741 Tyro 18.19
27 Beat Andrew 3725 Tyro 3 shot 17.16
28 Hall Tony 3726 Tyro 3 shot 10.48
29 Adams Chris 3632 3 Shot 10.03
Senior, 3
30 Sheehan Mick 3546 shot 9.82

Match Results - Open

Place GRID Class Category %

1 Saunders Stuart 3529 100
2 Jennings Jon 3407 RO 96.87
3 Guest Graham 1156 89.91
4 Bloomfield Oliver 3462 RO 85.67
5 Bailey Leslie 3730 Tyro Senior 76.4
6 Stevenson Michael 3729 Tyro Senior 73.92
7 Matthews Peter 1768 Senior, RO 73.84
8 Twomey Shaun 3112 RO 65.76
9 Scarlett Mike 996 Senior 62.89
10 Kenwood Andrew 3321 RO 60.71
11 Lewis Darren 3536 59.01
12 Ball Mike 1993 56.96
13 Lewis Ronnie 3537 Junior 49.81
14 Burstall James 3608 46.07
15 Thomas Darren 3711 45.93
16 Stedman Dave 3515 44.43
17 Milne David 508 40.48
18 Hartley Matthew 3499 40.15
19 Blackler Christopher 3516 37.24
20  Ashby David 3538 36.9
21 Weaver Timothy 3735 Tyro 32.49
22 Flint Ron 9000 26

23 Jay Michael 3266 Senior 17.11
24 Nicholson Philip 3514 15.82
25 Moreton Alex 3732 13.66
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Team Results - Standard Auto

Place Points
1 1688.151

2 1109.3679

3 1100.936

4 938.3738

Name
150 Years

Norton Gunners

Calibre

Norton Blasters

Team Results - Standard Manual

Place Points
1 1342.9193

2 1223.2142

Name

Worcester Nortons

Outcasts
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Points Name

618.657 Axe, Jon
551.7602 Sienesi, Mark
517.7338 Gamlin, Christopher
- Gamlin, Clive

450.1519 Hicks, Russell
345.9934 Edwards, Christopher
313.2226 Capolongo, Rob

- Hastings, Paul

478.0607 Ducker, Ben
325.887 Bamford, Ali

296.9883 Gould, Bruce

- Tobias, Simon

326.7483 Hodges, Stuart

326.0035 Williamson, Jon
285.622 Jones, Simon

- Williamson, Faye

Competitor

Points Name

519.6389 Kenneally, Conor
439.4301 Holloway, Jon
383.8503 Blaney, Patrick

- Montreal, Dave

433.1275 Cox, Steve
428.9063 Harris, Mark
361.1804 Dare, Richard

- Baston, Adriaan
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Category Results- Standard Auto

Senior

Place GRID Class %
1 Williamson Jon 1732 100
2 Denton Steve 2124 93.97
3 Moore Colin 3509 80.53
4 Jemmett Timothy 1691 78.73
5 Raistrick John 3170 75.62
6 Sanders Rob 1405 62.04
7 Harrison David 3724 9.28

Lady

Place Name Name GRID Class
1 Thomas Wendy 2376 100
2 Harding Marion 3492 81.75
3  Williamson Faye 3629 73.63
4 Malcaus Katia 3737 49.86
5 Allison Angela 3743 37.97

RO

Place Name Name GRID Class
1 Axe Jon 3173 100
2 Harris James 1475 81.7
3 Hicks Russell 3387 72.76
4 Gamlin Clive 3548 68.88
5 Capolongo Rob 3459 50.63
6 Jones Simon 3406 46.17
7 Bello Antonio 2252 43.89
8 Jemmett Timothy 1691 41.49
9 Bestwick Charles 987 37.92
10 Malcaus Katia 3737 21.57
11 Woolgar Barry 3500 21.23
12 Thompson Andrew 3715 Tyro 13.49
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3-shot

Place Name Name GRID
1 Gower Peter 3717
2 Roberson Spencer 3668
3 Lacey David 3721
4 Thompson James 3744

Category Results - Standard Manual

Junior

Place GRID
1 Ashby Oliver 3742

Senior

Place GRID
1 Hill Graham 1507
2 Nicol Paul 2537
3 Granycome George 1409
4 Sheehan Mick 3546

RO

Place Name Name GRID
1 Ellis John 3612
2 Watts Andy 3505
3 Corrigan lain 3738
4 Granycome George 1409

3-shot

Place Name Name GRID
1 Ashby Oliver 3742
2 Beat Andrew 3725
3 Hall Tony 3726
4 Adams Chris 3632
5 Sheehan Mick 3546

Class
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro

Class

Tyro

Class

Class

Class
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
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100
91.06
61.88
42.09

100

100
70.37
61.03
14.33

100
95.52
94.5
66.53

100
85.63
52.28
50.06
49.02
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Category results - Open Division

1300 1500

SIT PERPETUUM

Junior

Place GRID Class
1 Lewis Ronnie 3537 100

Senior

Place GRID Class
1 Bailey Leslie 3730 Tyro 100
2 Stevenson Michael 3729 Tyro 96.75
3 Matthews Peter 1768 96.65
4 Scarlett Mike 996 82.31
5 lJay Michael 3266 22.39

RO

Place Name Name GRID Class
1 Jennings Jon 3407 100
2 Bloomfield Oliver 3462 88.44
3 Matthews Peter 1768 76.22
4 Twomey Shaun 3112 67.89
5 Kenwood Andrew 3321 62.67

Prize List

Note any prizes not collected at the event will be available at future NRA Shotgun League matches.
Prizes marked * were collected at the match

Standard Auto

1st Jon Axe * £30 and NRA gold Medal and Tankard

2nd Mark Sienesi *£20 and a NRA Silver Medal

3rd Christopher Gamlin *£10 and an NRA Bronze medal

5th Ben Ducker £20 from our sponsor FSL

7t Darren Hopley * £30 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
10t Robert Matthiesen £10 from our sponsor FSL

20t Siarhei llyin * £30 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
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31 Wendy Thomas £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

1300 1500

SIT PERPETUUM

42 Mike Pearson £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
52" Rob Sanders * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
62" Mark Bennell * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
73 lain Dunn * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

81t Mitch Annan £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

1°t Lady Wendy Thomas £25 from our sponsor FSL

1% Veteran Jon Williamson * £25 from our sponsor FSL

1t TYRO Alistair Bamford £25 from our sponsor FSL

1t RO Jon Axe * £25 from our sponsor FSL

2" RO James Harris £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
1t 3 Shot- Peter Gower £25 from our sponsor FSL

Standard Manual

1t lain Guy £30 and NRA gold Medal and Tankard

2 Conor Kenneally* £20 and a NRA Silver Medal

3 Jon Holloway* £10 and an NRA Bronze medal
5th Graham Hill * £20 from our sponsor FSL

7t John Ellis * £20 from our sponsor FSL

10t lain Corrigan * £10 from our sponsor FSL

14t Paul Nicol * £30 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
21 Jeffery Brock * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

25t Oliver Ashby * £10 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

15t Veteran Graham Hill * £25 from our sponsor FSL

1t TYRO Adam Burbidge * £25 from our sponsor FSL
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1t RO John Ellis * £25 from our sponsor FSL

1300 1500

SIT PERPETUUM

15t 3 Shot Oliver Ashby £25 from our sponsor FSL

Open

1%t Stuart Saunders * £30 and NRA gold Medal and Tankard

2 Jon Jennings * £20 and a NRA Silver Medal

3 Graham Guest £10 and an NRA Bronze medal
5th Leslie Bailey * £20 from our sponsor FSL
7t Peter Matthews * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

10t Andrew Kenwood * £10 from our sponsor FSL
15t Darren Thomas * £20 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

20t David Ashby £10 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury

1%t Veteran Leslie Bailey * £25 from our sponsor FSL
1t TYRO Leslie Bailey * £25 from our sponsor FSL

15t RO Jon Jennings * £25 from our sponsor FSL

Team prizes

Standard Auto

First place 150 years score 1688.15
Names Jon Axe, Mark Sienesi, Christopher Gamlin, Clive Gamlin

Award 4NRA Gold Medals and £30 from our sponsor FSL
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Stage Prizes

Overall winner stage 1 Jon Axe £10 voucher from our sponsor AW Armoury
Overall winner on stage 3 lain Guy Magazine pouch from our sponsor Double Alpha
Overall winner stage 4 Jon Axe 2 part belt from our sponsor Double Alpha
Overall winner on stage 6 Darren Hopley Magazine pouch from our sponsor Double Alpha

Division winners on stage 8

Open Stuart Saunders
Standard Auto Ben Ducker
Standard Manual Steve Cox

2 part belts from our sponsor Double Alpha
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